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Mayor, City of McMinnville GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM
Remy Drabkin Phone: (971) 901-2084 CITY MANAGER
Email: Remy.Drabkin@mcminnvilleoregon.gov Jeff Towery Phone: (503) 434-7302
Email: Jeff.Towery@mcminnvilleoregon.gov
Y@ gon.g + + —
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+ Council President, Ward 3 + D Wards
Adam Garvin Phone: (503) 560-8281
Email: Adam.Garvin@mcminnvilleoregon.gov - Ward 1
B
Il Ward 2
i [ Ward 3
Councilor, Ward 1 _|. —

Sal Peralta Phone: (971) 517-0242
Email: Sal.Peralta@mcminnvilleoregon.gov

Councilor, Ward 1
Chris Chenoweth Phone: (971) 287-8671 + —
Email: Chris.Chenoweth@mcminnvilleoregon.gov

D
Councilor, Ward 2 W$ E
Phone: (971) 517-0609

Kellie Menke M
Email: Kellie.Menke@mcminnvilleoregon.gov + —

1,000 500 O 1,000 2,000 Feet

Councilor, Ward 2 E
Zack Geary Phone: (503) 560-0617 February 2023

Email: Zack.Geary@mcminnvilleoregon.gov

Councilor, Ward 3
Jessica Payne Phone: (971) 517-0957 F
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J ‘ Volunteer ‘ Ward ‘ Term Expires J
Sidonie Winfield At Large 2024
Beth Rankin 1 2023
Brian Randall 2 2024 For questions or additional information,
Megan Murray At Large 2023 please call (503) 434-7405.
K Gary Langenwalter 3 2026 K
Dan Tucholsky 2 2023
) City of McMinnville
tori sehanche ! 2024 Engineering Department
— - - - - - - - ~
Sylla McClellan 3 2026 230 NE Second St
Matthew Deppe At Large 2025 McMinnville, OR 97128

(503) 434-7312
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